COLORADO

AGENDA

09:00 am

09:05 am

09:10 am

09:20 am

09:35 am

09:40 am

09:50 am

09:55 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

Serve Colorado Commission Meeting

October 14, 2022
9:00-10:30 am
Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83430645856

Welcome and Roll Call

Opening Remarks - Mark Honnen, Chief of Staff to Lt. Governor Dianne
Primavera

Commission Business
Election of Chair
Election of Vice Chair

Commissioner Introductions

Executive Director Updates - John Kelly, Executive Director

AmeriCorps and NCCC Updates - Julie Nash, AmeriCorps and
Antonio Mendez, AmeriCorps NCCC

Planning Grant Review Committee Update - Gina Nocera

Shared Learning Communities - Paul Brown, Deputy Director & Director of
Programs

Upcoming Commission Work- Matt Brady

Commissioner Updates

Next Meeting will be in person, with a hybrid option, on December 9


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83430645856

