

Serve Colorado Commission Meeting

October 14, 2022 9:00-10:30 am

Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83430645856

AGENDA 09:00 am	Welcome and Roll Call
09:05 am	Opening Remarks - Mark Honnen, Chief of Staff to Lt. Governor Dianne Primavera
09:10 am	Commission Business Election of Chair Election of Vice Chair
09:20 am	Commissioner Introductions
09:35 am	Executive Director Updates - John Kelly, Executive Director
09:40 am	AmeriCorps and NCCC Updates - Julie Nash, AmeriCorps and Antonio Mendez, AmeriCorps NCCC
09:50 am	Planning Grant Review Committee Update - Gina Nocera
09:55 am	Shared Learning Communities - Paul Brown, Deputy Director & Director of Programs
10:05 am	Upcoming Commission Work- Matt Brady
10:15 am	Commissioner Updates

Next Meeting will be in person, with a hybrid option, on December 9